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Mon Feb 4 11:32pm ET

AFC SOUTH Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DC UNITED 11 2 0 0.846 4-2 11-2 1177 942 1384

GAIL STORM 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1061 899 1222

efficient 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 813 988 1078

Craft bros 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 854 1029 1057

Green Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M&M plain or peanut 9 4 0 0.692 6-0 9-4 1079 892 1294

Grippin Grain 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 801 952 917

the killers 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 6-7 876 818 1085

black&gold 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 873 943 1039

White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Impeach Trump 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1090 995 1294

marauders 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 1106 883 1340

Forte/Tremel 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 835 958 995

Breadhounds 2 11 0 0.154 0-6 2-11 657 923 850

Total Points
DC UNITED 1384

marauders 1340

M&M plain or peanut 1294

Impeach Trump 1294

GAIL STORM 1222

the killers 1085

efficient 1078

Craft bros 1057

black&gold 1039

Forte/Tremel 995

Grippin Grain 917

Breadhounds 850
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AFC NORTH Conference

Orange Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ultramagnetic 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 1218 955 1454

CHOC THUNDER 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1066 1089 1207

Ken bunch 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1041 830 1214

Dream team 2 11 0 0.154 0-6 2-11 677 910 807

Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BLK WALL ST 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 968 884 1191

VA 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1002 982 1184

Ballers inc 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1004 956 1219

sam byrd 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 8-5 1015 926 1201

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

YaUnderstand 6 7 0 0.462 5-1 6-7 855 888 1087

Avant/ 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 721 864 891

Lightning bolts 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 771 880 926

Classic 70's 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 782 956 956

Total Points
Ultramagnetic 1454

Ballers inc 1219

Ken bunch 1214

CHOC THUNDER 1207

sam byrd 1201

BLK WALL ST 1191

VA 1184

YaUnderstand 1087

Classic 70's 956

Lightning bolts 926

Avant/ 891

Dream team 807
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NFC EAST Conference

Silver Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tenacious C 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 1020 826 1198

Section 8 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 958 850 1174

4 horsemen 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 948 961 1140

damon 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 854 883 986

Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scoregasms 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 1043 875 1369

LA 23 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 785 867 971

OFFICIAL 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 827 1008 1053

LUL CHOC 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 829 1007 1097

Bronze Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Middleton 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 10-3 1127 815 1318

The Great Wall of Karl 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 943 913 1181

js smoking aces 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 864 898 1018

tyree/ 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 680 975 839

Total Points
Scoregasms 1369

Middleton 1318

Tenacious C 1198

The Great Wall of Karl 1181

Section 8 1174

4 horsemen 1140

LUL CHOC 1097

OFFICIAL 1053

js smoking aces 1018

damon 986

LA 23 971

tyree/ 839
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NFC WEST Conference

yellow Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

pipefitters 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1012 849 1225

Somehowimadeitshake 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 990 885 1210

Garland 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 894 989 1091

Solid steel 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 837 1051 1050

brown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Don't you quit on me. 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 1012 901 1161

B&M 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1036 913 1214

Dawg pound 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 749 884 930

SAM BYRD 2 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 953 1038 1085

purple Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Brown Rain 11 2 0 0.846 4-2 11-2 1014 760 1244

Give it 2 EM 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 960 1053 1179

Hard knocks 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 954 1005 1079

Craftmanship 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 807 890 910

Total Points
Brown Rain 1244

pipefitters 1225

B&M 1214

Somehowimadeitshake 1210

Give it 2 EM 1179

Don't you quit on me. 1161

Garland 1091

SAM BYRD 2 1085

Hard knocks 1079

Solid steel 1050

Dawg pound 930

Craftmanship 910
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